1
PLUG IN TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
 E133988(R)
ETB84 SERIES MOUNT TYPE PITCH=5.0mm
■ FEATURES
 The Female socket is mounted and soldered to the P.C.B.
 The Male connector of plug using a twin leaf phosphor bronze contact mates with the
Female socket

(Includes temperature rise limit)
 UL Approval 300V, 10A
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB   84    XX    X   X    0   XX    Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen free series
Special number
Housing color:
G: Green
Terminal type:
1: Straight pin type
2: Right angle type
Number of pins
Series
Model
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
2
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
A 20
(0.787)
25
(0.984)
30
(1.181)
35
(1.378)
40
(1.575)
45
(1.772)
50
(1.969)
55
(2.165)
60
(2.362)
65
(2.559)
70
(2.756)
75
(2.953)
80
(3.150)
85
(3.346)
90
(3.543)
B 5
(0.197)
10